
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 2,031 544 544 26.78%
03-305 Lynn Canal 1,380 474 474 34.35%
03-310 Melvin Park 2,275 551 551 24.22%
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 3,307 934 934 28.24%
03-320 Thunder Mountain 3,438 852 852 24.78%
03-325 Gustavus 562 189 189 33.63%
03-330 Haines No. 1 2,123 669 669 31.51%
03-335 Haines No. 2 307 115 115 37.46%
03-340 Klukwan 77 45 45 58.44%
03-345 Skagway 1,218 350 350 28.74%
District 3 - Absentee 0 1,790 1790 N/A
District 3 - Early Voting 0 2,072 2072 N/A
District 3  - Question 0 219 219 N/A
State of Alaska - Total 16,718 8,804 8,804 52.66%
State - Total 16,718 8,804 8,804 52.66%
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U.S. Senator    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct Ch
es

br
o,

 P
at

ric
ia 

R.
(D

EM
) 

Ke
lle

y, 
Bu

zz
 A

.
(R

EP
) 

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 57 10.58% 7 1.30%
03-305 Lynn Canal 45 9.57% 4 0.85%
03-310 Melvin Park 57 10.48% 19 3.49%
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 84 9.01% 26 2.79%
03-320 Thunder Mountain 90 10.65% 21 2.49%
03-325 Gustavus 29 15.43% 3 1.60%
03-330 Haines No. 1 83 12.52% 21 3.17%
03-335 Haines No. 2 16 14.04% 2 1.75%
03-340 Klukwan 4 8.89% 2 4.44%
03-345 Skagway 52 14.99% 10 2.88%
District 3 - Absentee 357 20.08% 22 1.24%
District 3 - Early Voting 304 14.75% 37 1.80%
District 3  - Question 35 16.13% 5 2.30%

State of Alaska - Total 1,213 13.87% 179 2.05%
State - Total 1,213 13.87% 179 2.05%
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Precinct M
ur

ko
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ki,
 Li

sa
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) 
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ba
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W
rit

e-
in

 To
ta

l V
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es

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 297 55.10% 178 33.02% 0 0.00% 539
03-305 Lynn Canal 272 57.87% 149 31.70% 0 0.00% 470
03-310 Melvin Park 285 52.39% 183 33.64% 0 0.00% 544
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 454 48.71% 368 39.48% 0 0.00% 932
03-320 Thunder Mountain 400 47.34% 331 39.17% 3 0.36% 845
03-325 Gustavus 102 54.26% 54 28.72% 0 0.00% 188
03-330 Haines No. 1 329 49.62% 229 34.54% 1 0.15% 663
03-335 Haines No. 2 46 40.35% 50 43.86% 0 0.00% 114
03-340 Klukwan 36 80.00% 3 6.67% 0 0.00% 45
03-345 Skagway 223 64.27% 62 17.87% 0 0.00% 347
District 3 - Absentee 994 55.91% 403 22.67% 2 0.11% 1,778
District 3 - Early Voting 1,208 58.61% 510 24.75% 2 0.10% 2,061
District 3  - Question 105 48.39% 69 31.80% 3 1.38% 217

State of Alaska - Total 4,751 54.34% 2,589 29.61% 11 0.13% 8,743
State - Total 4,751 54.34% 2,589 29.61% 11 0.13% 8,743
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U.S. Representative    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct Be
gi

ch
, N

ick
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EP
) 
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e, 

Ch
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(LI
B)

 

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 118 21.69% 6 1.10%
03-305 Lynn Canal 102 21.52% 7 1.48%
03-310 Melvin Park 111 20.26% 16 2.92%
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 188 20.15% 25 2.68%
03-320 Thunder Mountain 198 23.29% 9 1.06%
03-325 Gustavus 14 7.45% 6 3.19%
03-330 Haines No. 1 115 17.32% 10 1.51%
03-335 Haines No. 2 22 19.30% 4 3.51%
03-340 Klukwan 5 11.11% 1 2.22%
03-345 Skagway 45 12.93% 8 2.30%
District 3 - Absentee 241 13.50% 18 1.01%
District 3 - Early Voting 362 17.50% 19 0.92%
District 3  - Question 42 19.63% 7 3.27%

State of Alaska - Total 1,563 17.81% 136 1.55%
State - Total 1,563 17.81% 136 1.55%
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Precinct Pa
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State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 85 15.63% 334 61.40% 1 0.18% 544
03-305 Lynn Canal 78 16.46% 287 60.55% 0 0.00% 474
03-310 Melvin Park 119 21.72% 302 55.11% 0 0.00% 548
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 217 23.26% 503 53.91% 0 0.00% 933
03-320 Thunder Mountain 202 23.76% 439 51.65% 2 0.24% 850
03-325 Gustavus 40 21.28% 128 68.09% 0 0.00% 188
03-330 Haines No. 1 171 25.75% 368 55.42% 0 0.00% 664
03-335 Haines No. 2 35 30.70% 53 46.49% 0 0.00% 114
03-340 Klukwan 4 8.89% 35 77.78% 0 0.00% 45
03-345 Skagway 33 9.48% 262 75.29% 0 0.00% 348
District 3 - Absentee 264 14.79% 1,260 70.59% 2 0.11% 1,785
District 3 - Early Voting 273 13.19% 1,415 68.39% 0 0.00% 2,069
District 3  - Question 40 18.69% 125 58.41% 0 0.00% 214

State of Alaska - Total 1,561 17.79% 5,511 62.80% 5 0.06% 8,776
State - Total 1,561 17.79% 5,511 62.80% 5 0.06% 8,776
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Governor / Lieutenant Governor    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct Du
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/C
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k
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State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 206 37.94% 110 20.26%
03-305 Lynn Canal 161 34.40% 87 18.59%
03-310 Melvin Park 221 40.77% 101 18.63%
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 408 44.20% 182 19.72%
03-320 Thunder Mountain 394 46.68% 166 19.67%
03-325 Gustavus 53 28.49% 55 29.57%
03-330 Haines No. 1 238 36.17% 164 24.92%
03-335 Haines No. 2 47 41.96% 32 28.57%
03-340 Klukwan 7 15.91% 14 31.82%
03-345 Skagway 85 24.78% 123 35.86%
District 3 - Absentee 449 25.35% 579 32.69%
District 3 - Early Voting 610 29.63% 521 25.30%
District 3  - Question 75 35.21% 62 29.11%

State of Alaska - Total 2,954 33.93% 2,196 25.22%
State - Total 2,954 33.93% 2,196 25.22%
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Precinct Pi
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State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 10 1.84% 215 39.59% 2 0.37% 543
03-305 Lynn Canal 7 1.50% 213 45.51% 0 0.00% 468
03-310 Melvin Park 23 4.24% 197 36.35% 0 0.00% 542
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 33 3.58% 300 32.50% 0 0.00% 923
03-320 Thunder Mountain 24 2.84% 256 30.33% 4 0.47% 844
03-325 Gustavus 12 6.45% 66 35.48% 0 0.00% 186
03-330 Haines No. 1 40 6.08% 214 32.52% 2 0.30% 658
03-335 Haines No. 2 4 3.57% 29 25.89% 0 0.00% 112
03-340 Klukwan 4 9.09% 19 43.18% 0 0.00% 44
03-345 Skagway 11 3.21% 124 36.15% 0 0.00% 343
District 3 - Absentee 44 2.48% 674 38.06% 25 1.41% 1,771
District 3 - Early Voting 38 1.85% 876 42.54% 14 0.68% 2,059
District 3  - Question 11 5.16% 62 29.11% 3 1.41% 213

State of Alaska - Total 261 3.00% 3,245 37.27% 50 0.57% 8,706
State - Total 261 3.00% 3,245 37.27% 50 0.57% 8,706
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Senate District B    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo
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rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct Ki
eh

l, J
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se
(D

EM
) 

W
rit

e-
in

 To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 391 96.07% 16 3.93% 407
03-305 Lynn Canal 343 96.08% 14 3.92% 357
03-310 Melvin Park 379 94.51% 22 5.49% 401
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 636 91.77% 57 8.23% 693
03-320 Thunder Mountain 592 94.57% 34 5.43% 626
03-325 Gustavus 154 97.47% 4 2.53% 158
03-330 Haines No. 1 499 95.23% 25 4.77% 524
03-335 Haines No. 2 70 92.11% 6 7.89% 76
03-340 Klukwan 40 95.24% 2 4.76% 42
03-345 Skagway 303 98.38% 5 1.62% 308
District 3 - Absentee 1,379 96.98% 43 3.02% 1,422
District 3 - Early Voting 1,629 96.22% 64 3.78% 1,693
District 3  - Question 114 91.20% 11 8.80% 125

State of Alaska - Total 6,529 95.56% 303 4.44% 6,832
State - Total 6,529 95.56% 303 4.44% 6,832
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House District 3    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct St
or

y, 
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l V
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es

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 399 95.91% 17 4.09% 416
03-305 Lynn Canal 337 94.93% 18 5.07% 355
03-310 Melvin Park 368 95.09% 19 4.91% 387
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 633 92.41% 52 7.59% 685
03-320 Thunder Mountain 575 93.80% 38 6.20% 613
03-325 Gustavus 153 99.35% 1 0.65% 154
03-330 Haines No. 1 465 94.51% 27 5.49% 492
03-335 Haines No. 2 63 92.65% 5 7.35% 68
03-340 Klukwan 38 97.44% 1 2.56% 39
03-345 Skagway 289 97.97% 6 2.03% 295
District 3 - Absentee 1,346 96.97% 42 3.03% 1,388
District 3 - Early Voting 1,623 95.98% 68 4.02% 1,691
District 3  - Question 63 87.50% 9 12.50% 72

State of Alaska - Total 6,352 95.45% 303 4.55% 6,655
State - Total 6,352 95.45% 303 4.55% 6,655
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BM#1 Constitutional Convention    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 65 12.38% 460 87.62% 525
03-305 Lynn Canal 66 14.29% 396 85.71% 462
03-310 Melvin Park 112 21.25% 415 78.75% 527
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 165 18.19% 742 81.81% 907
03-320 Thunder Mountain 170 20.73% 650 79.27% 820
03-325 Gustavus 33 18.75% 143 81.25% 176
03-330 Haines No. 1 122 19.03% 519 80.97% 641
03-335 Haines No. 2 24 21.24% 89 78.76% 113
03-340 Klukwan 8 18.18% 36 81.82% 44
03-345 Skagway 67 20.87% 254 79.13% 321
District 3 - Absentee 220 12.85% 1,492 87.15% 1,712
District 3 - Early Voting 277 13.74% 1,739 86.26% 2,016
District 3  - Question 39 18.75% 169 81.25% 208

State of Alaska - Total 1,368 16.15% 7,104 83.85% 8,472
State - Total 1,368 16.15% 7,104 83.85% 8,472
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Court of Appeals - Harbison    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 341 79.67% 87 20.33% 428
03-305 Lynn Canal 309 78.43% 85 21.57% 394
03-310 Melvin Park 307 67.32% 149 32.68% 456
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 554 71.95% 216 28.05% 770
03-320 Thunder Mountain 516 72.47% 196 27.53% 712
03-325 Gustavus 111 75.00% 37 25.00% 148
03-330 Haines No. 1 358 65.93% 185 34.07% 543
03-335 Haines No. 2 51 60.00% 34 40.00% 85
03-340 Klukwan 28 65.12% 15 34.88% 43
03-345 Skagway 202 72.66% 76 27.34% 278
District 3 - Absentee 1,108 80.00% 277 20.00% 1,385
District 3 - Early Voting 1,401 79.65% 358 20.35% 1,759
District 3  - Question 115 68.86% 52 31.14% 167

State of Alaska - Total 5,401 75.35% 1,767 24.65% 7,168
State - Total 5,401 75.35% 1,767 24.65% 7,168
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Superior Court JD1 - Mead    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 344 77.13% 102 22.87% 446
03-305 Lynn Canal 313 77.09% 93 22.91% 406
03-310 Melvin Park 319 68.60% 146 31.40% 465
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 535 68.07% 251 31.93% 786
03-320 Thunder Mountain 522 71.41% 209 28.59% 731
03-325 Gustavus 109 75.17% 36 24.83% 145
03-330 Haines No. 1 359 67.10% 176 32.90% 535
03-335 Haines No. 2 53 60.23% 35 39.77% 88
03-340 Klukwan 30 69.77% 13 30.23% 43
03-345 Skagway 191 69.96% 82 30.04% 273
District 3 - Absentee 1,074 77.83% 306 22.17% 1,380
District 3 - Early Voting 1,411 78.56% 385 21.44% 1,796
District 3  - Question 104 67.10% 51 32.90% 155

State of Alaska - Total 5,364 74.00% 1,885 26.00% 7,249
State - Total 5,364 74.00% 1,885 26.00% 7,249
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Superior Court JD1 - Pate    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 344 80.19% 85 19.81% 429
03-305 Lynn Canal 308 78.77% 83 21.23% 391
03-310 Melvin Park 312 69.80% 135 30.20% 447
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 539 71.01% 220 28.99% 759
03-320 Thunder Mountain 511 72.48% 194 27.52% 705
03-325 Gustavus 108 75.00% 36 25.00% 144
03-330 Haines No. 1 353 66.23% 180 33.77% 533
03-335 Haines No. 2 51 59.30% 35 40.70% 86
03-340 Klukwan 26 63.41% 15 36.59% 41
03-345 Skagway 180 66.91% 89 33.09% 269
District 3 - Absentee 1,083 79.46% 280 20.54% 1,363
District 3 - Early Voting 1,387 79.03% 368 20.97% 1,755
District 3  - Question 105 69.08% 47 30.92% 152

State of Alaska - Total 5,307 75.02% 1,767 24.98% 7,074
State - Total 5,307 75.02% 1,767 24.98% 7,074
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Superior Court JD1 - Schally    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 336 79.25% 88 20.75% 424
03-305 Lynn Canal 308 78.37% 85 21.63% 393
03-310 Melvin Park 313 69.56% 137 30.44% 450
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 533 69.95% 229 30.05% 762
03-320 Thunder Mountain 514 73.22% 188 26.78% 702
03-325 Gustavus 108 73.97% 38 26.03% 146
03-330 Haines No. 1 358 67.55% 172 32.45% 530
03-335 Haines No. 2 51 59.30% 35 40.70% 86
03-340 Klukwan 25 60.98% 16 39.02% 41
03-345 Skagway 176 65.92% 91 34.08% 267
District 3 - Absentee 1,065 78.83% 286 21.17% 1,351
District 3 - Early Voting 1,381 79.14% 364 20.86% 1,745
District 3  - Question 104 68.87% 47 31.13% 151

State of Alaska - Total 5,272 74.80% 1,776 25.20% 7,048
State - Total 5,272 74.80% 1,776 25.20% 7,048
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District Court JD1 - Swanson    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 544 2,031
03-305 Lynn Canal 474 1,380
03-310 Melvin Park 551 2,275
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 934 3,307
03-320 Thunder Mountain 852 3,438
03-325 Gustavus 189 562
03-330 Haines No. 1 669 2,123
03-335 Haines No. 2 115 307
03-340 Klukwan 45 77
03-345 Skagway 350 1,218
District 3 - Absentee 1,790 0
District 3 - Early Voting 2,072 0
District 3  - Question 219 0

State of Alaska - Total 8,804 16,718
State - Total 8,804 16,718

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

03-300 Auke Bay 358 82.87% 74 17.13% 432
03-305 Lynn Canal 323 80.95% 76 19.05% 399
03-310 Melvin Park 334 73.25% 122 26.75% 456
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 574 74.06% 201 25.94% 775
03-320 Thunder Mountain 535 74.41% 184 25.59% 719
03-325 Gustavus 120 81.08% 28 18.92% 148
03-330 Haines No. 1 363 67.72% 173 32.28% 536
03-335 Haines No. 2 56 65.12% 30 34.88% 86
03-340 Klukwan 33 76.74% 10 23.26% 43
03-345 Skagway 202 73.72% 72 26.28% 274
District 3 - Absentee 1,123 80.97% 264 19.03% 1,387
District 3 - Early Voting 1,463 82.38% 313 17.62% 1,776
District 3  - Question 117 75.00% 39 25.00% 156

State of Alaska - Total 5,601 77.93% 1,586 22.07% 7,187
State - Total 5,601 77.93% 1,586 22.07% 7,187
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